
Papetarie

I.D.: 64307483

Data publicarii	13.12.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.431,93 RON - 1.431,93 RON

Descriere: Toner CEXV33 IR2520/30 CF2785B002AA buc. 2 151,26 302,52 Cartus HP laser Q2612A LJ1010/1012/ FX 10 buc. 2 84,035 168,07 Cartus HP laser CE505H 05X P2050/P2055 DN buc. 2 151,26 302,52 Rola fax, 210mmx20m, 55g/mp rola 3 6,723 20,17 FOLII LAMINAT A4 buc. 2 46,22 92,44 CERNEALA NR. 21 buc. 2 117,645 235,29 CERNEALA NR. 22 buc. 2 155,46 310,92
